

## Friends of York Rally: membership form

Thank you for your interest in **The Friends of York Rally**, the supporters' club for everyone who wants to see the York Rally return and continue as an annual event. As an independent committee of volunteers starting from scratch, we are very grateful for your support: it helps us enormously as we take on the considerable financial commitment of running the Rally.

The annual membership fee has been set at £5, but naturally if you are able to contribute more this will be most welcome and much appreciated.

If you have access to the internet you can join using a secure card payment at: *www.yorkrally.org/friends* 

Otherwise, please fill out this form and return it to the address below.

Name:	
Address:	
	Postcode:
E-mail address:	

These details will be used only by the York Rally Committee for Rally purposes and will not be passed to any third parties. We would like to use the email address to send you regular updates and news about the Rally. If you would prefer not to receive such messages please tick here:  $\Box$ 

Annual membership fee:	£ 5.00
Additional voluntary contribution:	£
Total:	£

Please make cheques payable to 'York Rally' and send your completed form to our Treasurer Rachel Thompson:

York Rally (Rachel Thompson) 32 Scholemoor Road Bradford BD7 2PD

The York Rally Committee thanks you for your support.